

Credit Card No.

Exp.

CVV

MAIL FORM & MONEY TO: 690 YORK RD. YORK HAVEN, PA 17370 MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: BAPS MOTOR SPEEDWAY

BAPS MOTOR SPEEDWAY 2023 PIT STALL RESERVATION

RESERVED PIT STALL PARKING PRICING 2023 SEASON - \$100

2023 Reserved Parking	Spot #:	_ (Front Pit)_	(Back Pit)
FRONT PIT STALLS RESERVED FOR SUPER SPORTSMAN TEAMS ONLY!			
Print Name:			
Address:			
City:	State:	Z	ip Code:
Phone:	Email	:	
other motorsports-related activity. My presence in, Events are presented is in furtherance of that BAP regulations as set forth by BAPS Motor Speedway in agree that I shall be the sole spokesperson for mysel am responsible for my conduct. I further understan parking permit. The undersigned acknowledges that injury, death, or property damage. I also understated combination with activities may cause property damate to accept all responsibility for the risks, conditions, at I hereby expressly assume any and all medical insurfaces on which events are presented, and particulation of my participation in, about, or en-route to and I understand that any and all risk (including those separated pit spaces are good for every race except	PS Motor Speedway event. I HEREBY including but not limited to the following left, in all matters pertaining to the country of	AGREE that by signing a fing: I agree to abide by a compliance with the rules a warranty of safety resulting HAZARDOUS activities we hazardous activities we hazardous activities we hazardous and environmental of thers or me. I have made or not they are known or ner agree to forever releases, injuries (including, but I racing events or related in advance. THE UNDERSTENDERS, or inducements ha	this application that I will abide by all rules at II BAPS Motor Speedway rules and regulations and regulations, and I agree and understand thing from the issuance of a BAPS Motor Speedwichich carry with them significant risk of person conditions and risks, which independently or a voluntary choice to park in the facility. I agree contemplated by me. Except as set forth belose and hold harmless and indemnify BAPS Motors or other events under BAPS Motor Speedwat not limited to death), or other casualty arisinactivities are presented. By signing this release SIGNED HAS READ AND VOLUNTARILY SIGNS The been made by BAPS Motor Speedway. 2007 Parts.
Applicants Signature:			_Date:
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY			
Amount Received	Received By	Dat	e

Billing Zip Code